Composition of Every Portfolio

Tax Type
Bonds Bonds
Outstanding Outstanding
Tax Type as of 11/1/2015 Percentage
AMT $1,511,391,905.35 50.15526 %
Taxable 893,797,853.28 29.66052 %
NonAMT 608,236,735.24 20.18422 %
Total $3,013,426,493.87 100.00000 %
Insurance Type
Bonds Bonds
Bond Outstanding Outstanding
Insurer as of 11/1/2015 Percentage
Uninsured $1,299,290,000.00 43.11670 %
Uninsured 349,555,000.00 11.59992 %
Uninsured 270,890,000.00 8.98943 %
Uninsured 225,340,000.00 7.47787 %
NPFGC 155,875,000.00 5.17268 %
AGM 127,935,000.00 4.24550 %
Uninsured 119,357,845.73 3.96087 %
Uninsured 113,338,278.00 3.76111 %
Uninsured 83,310,000.00 2.76463 %
FGIC 69,860,000.00 2.31829 %
Uninsured 53,731,531.04 1.78307 %
Uninsured 49,410,000.00 1.63966 %
AGM 45,640,000.00 1.51455 %
AMBAC 25,070,000.00 0.83194 %
NPFGC 24,200,000.00 0.80307 %
Uninsured 623,839.10 0.02070 %
Total $3,013,426,493.87 100.00000 %



Bond
Rate Type

Rate Type

Bonds
Outstanding
as of 11/1/2015

Bonds
Outstanding
Percentage

Fixed
VRDO
Index
Pass-Through
Auction
VRDLO
Total

$1,844,351,403.87
578,245,000.00
408,471,144.97
88,733,945.03
69,840,000.00
23,785,000.00

61.20446 %
19.18895 %
13.55504 %
2.94462 %
2.31763 %
0.78930 %

$3,013,426,493.87

100.00000 %



